ILJIN  IJ123029  angular
contact ball bearings
offers  a  ILJIN  IJ123029  angular  contact  ball  bearings
selection of Genuine 32 mm A1 at Wholesale Prices. We are a
ILJIN IJ123029 angular contact ball bearings Certified Parts
48 mm A Retailer
A 48 mm
A1 32 mm
B 30.2 mm
B1 43.7 mm
d 41.28 mm
d1 62 mm
E 15 mm
G R1/8″
H 53.9 mm
H1 14 mm
H2 107 mm
J 95.3 mm
L 120 mm
L1 29 mm
N M12
s1 33.4 mm
S 11 mm
C 31.85 kN
C0 20.8 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 2.02 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 8 Nm
Designation of housing PAE209-
Designation of bearing ES209-26G2T04